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Our Board Members 
 

Chad Anderson, Chairman 
Melanie Housh, Vice Chairman 

 
 

1st District 2nd District 3rd District 
Chad E. Anderson 
1565 Hillcrest Road 
Mobile, AL  36695 
TEL (251) 650-4112 
FAX (251) 650-1231 
chad@andersonag.com  
Confirmed: 05/23/19 – 03/26/21 
Re-confirmed: 05/07/24 – 05/07/27 

Randall Kyles 
5070 Boll Weevil Circle 
Enterprise, AL  36330 
TEL (334) 347-1758 
FAX (334) 393-3413 
rkyles@firstsouthland.com   
Confirmed: 05/07/24 – 05/07/27 
 
 

Melanie Housh 
1000 Bruce Etheredge Pkwy 
Suite 214 
Pell City, AL 35128 
TEL (205) 814-7543 
melanie@mshappraisal.com  
Confirmed: 03/16/21 – 05/05/23 
Re-confirmed: 05/08/24 – 05/05/26 

   
4th District 5th District 6th District 
Mark Palmer 
700 CR 323 
Florence, AL  35902 
TEL (256) 764-5265 
mark_palmer1@bellsouth.net  
Confirmed: 05/07/24 – 05/07/27 
 

Andreas J. (A. J.) Smith, II 
102 Clinton Avenue, 402 
Huntsville, AL  35801  
TEL (256) 509-5611 
FAX (256) 533-3454 
ajsmith@ccim.net     
Confirmed: 05/08/24 – 05/08/27 
 

J. Roger Ball, Jr. 
101 Pine Ridge Circle 
Birmingham, AL  35213 
jrogerball@gmail.com  
TEL (205) 252-8696  
FAX (205) 324-0425  
Confirmed: 05/23/19 – 03/26/21 
Re-confirmed: 05/08/24 – 03/26/26 

 
 

  

7th District State at Large AMC Representative 
William D. (Bill) Mackey 
210 N. Strawberry Avenue 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
TEL (334) 289-8470 
Bmackey11@gmail.com  
Confirmed: 05/08/24 – 05/05/26 
 
 

Timothy Mills 
11 N. Water Street,  
Flr 10 
Mobile, AL  36602 
TEL (251) 332-1244 
timothy@themillscompany.org  
Confirmed: 05/08/24 – 03/26/26 

Andrew D. (Drew) Watson 
363 Commercial Park Drive 
Fairhope, AL 36532 
TEL (251) 968-9989 
dreww@eqval.com  
Confirmed: 05/05/20  
Re-confirmed: 05/08/24 – 05/08/27 
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